Lifting Solutions Group

Axel Johnson International

Part Code

500500080150841

500500160150841

500500320150841

500500630150841

WLL
ton

0.8

1.6

3.2

6.3

Lever Hoist VR2 OLL Vital

Product information

The VR-series lever blocks feature a “lock-in and lock-out” braking system which is the more traditional style with a free-wheeling system
requiring the disengagement of the gear drive mechanism which is impossible with any load suspended on it. These lever blocks are ideally

suited for the (underground) mining, aerospace and energy industries.

Produced with built-in overload protection.

Lifting height
m

15
85
15

85

Number of falls

Weight
(kg)

6.9
9.7
16.3

26.7



	Lever Hoist VR2 OLL Vital

