

Lever Hoist VR2 OLL Vital

Product information

The VR-series lever blocks feature a "lock-in and lock-out" braking system which is the more traditional style with a free-wheeling system requiring the disengagement of the gear drive mechanism which is impossible with any load suspended on it. These lever blocks are ideally suited for the (underground) mining, aerospace and energy industries.

Produced with built-in overload protection.

Part Code	WLL ton	Lifting height m	Number of falls	Weight (kg)
500500080150841	0.8	1.5	1	6.9
500500160150841	1.6	1.5	1	9.7
500500320150841	3.2	1.5	1	16.3
500500630150841	6.3	1.5	2	26.7